Winter Break/Intercession 2020 // Hampshire College // Planning your time in the break

DECEMBER
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Nov 29
	Nov 30

	Dec 1


	2


	3


	4

Last day of the semester at Hampshire

	5

Residences close at noon

	6
	7



	8


	9



	10


	11


	12

	13
	14



	15


	16




	17


	18


	19

	20
	21


	22


	23



	24


	25



	26

	27
	28
	29


	30


	31


	Jan 1


	Jan 2



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Jan 3
	4

Jan Term begins

	5


	6


	7


	8


	9

	10
	11



	12


	13



	14


	15


	16

	17
	18

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – no class

	19

Classes begin at Mount Holyoke Mod 1
	20




	21


	22

Jan Term ends
	23

	24
	25


	26


	27



	28


	29



	30

	31
	Feb 1

Classes begin at UMass
	Feb 2

Classes begin at Hampshire
	Feb 3

Classes begin at Amherst
	Feb 4


	Feb 5


	Feb 6




*Classes begin Feb 15 at Smith
